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Anexa 14 

PLAN DE ZBOR 

Anul competiţional__________ Data____________ 
A. MATURI 
B. PUI 

 
Nr. 
Crt. 

Tip concurs 
Localitate 

lansare 
Tara KM Data lansare Observatii 

1            

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

7            

8            

9            

10            

11            

12            

13            

14            

15            

16            

17            

18            

19            

VIZAT C.N.S. 
Presedinte C.N.S.,                                                                                 Vicepresedinte tehnic-sportiv, 
 

PROTOCOL 1  PROTOCOL 2  

Nr. Crt. Club aderant 
Semnatura/ 

Stampila 
Nr. Crt. Club aderant 

Semnatura/ 
Stampila 

1 
    

1 
    

2 
    

2 
    

3 
    

3 
    

4 
    

4 
    

5 
    

5 
    

6 
    

6 
    

APROBAT U.C.P.R. 


